Place
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wsc conference 2018

jHosted by: Hinsdale Central High School

School Vault
Downers Grove South JV  30.850
Hinsdale South JV 31.050 o
Addison Trial JV 29.700 ¢
Leyden JV 29.900 ¢
Morton JV 28.750 ¢
Willowbrook JV 22.950 @

Team Results

Bars
22.150 o
24.350 g
20800 (3)
17.750 «
10.950 &
13.350

Beam
28.825
24.800
22.400 @
20.375
21175
18.750 @

Saturday December 08,2001

Floor
31.750 q)
30.600 ¢
29.575 o
24.600 &
26.525
21.200 &

Total
113.575
110.800
102.475

92.625
87.400
76.250



Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School

wsc conference 2018

Saturday December 08,2001

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Erin Guardi
Abby Wrenn
Julia Grippo
Brianna Carlson
Gianna Grippo
Hanna Pitonak
Dominique Crowe
Karina Martinez
Joniece Herrera
Vivian Crozco
Heidi Helsper
Adriana Qlvera
Cinzia Mondragon

Place
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Yr.

School

Downers Grove South JV

Willowbrook JV

Downers Grove South JV

Hinsdale South JV

Downers Grove South JV

Hinsdale South JV
Willowbrook JV
Addison Trial JV

Morton JV
Leyden JV
Willowbrock JV
Leyden JV
Morton JV

Vauit
7.750
7.950
7.800
7.925
7.900
7.800
7.650
7.250
6.700
6.950
7.350
7.400

Bars Beam Floor
6.600 7.450 7.700
6.550 7.200 7.750
6.300 7.050 B.050
6.350 6.275 8.100
5.350 6.775 8.075
6.775 5.675 7.625
4.800 6.375 6.925
3.775 4.850 7.1580
4.050 5.300 6.950
3.700 5475 6,325
2.000 5175 6.525
3.850 4.425 4.100

5.55(" 2.000 4.250 6.200

Score
29.500
29.450
29.200
28.650
28.100
27.875
25.750
23.025
23.000
22,450
21.050
19.775
18.000

Average
7.3750
7.3625
7.3000
7.1625
7.0250
6.9688
6.4375
5.75663
5.7500
5.6125
5.2625
4.9438
4.5000
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Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School

Vault Order of Finish

Yr.

Place
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Name
Abby Wrenn
Brianna Carlson
Gianna Grippo
Hanna Pitonak
Julia Grippo
Erin Guardi
Jenny Santana
Patrice Trzupek
Dominique Crowe
Anna Stasik
Katherine Carder
Alondra Nunez
Sierra Carder
Sweta Trivedi
Genesis Vargas
Adriana Qlvera
Jayla Taylor
Emma Bastien
Heidi Helsper
Aida Kendic
Val Soto
Karina Martinez
Lindsey Mihalo
Ximena Garibay
Vivian QOrozco
Joniece Herrera
Cinzia Mondragon

wsc conference 2018

School
Willowbrook JV
Hinsdale South JV
Downers Grove South JV
Hinsdale South JV
Downers Grove South JV
Downers Grove South JV
Addison Trial JV
Hinsdale South JV
Willowbrook JV
Leyden JV
Hinsdale South JV
Morton JV
Hinsdale South JV
Leyden Jv
Morton JV
Leyden JV
Downers Grove South JV
Addison Trial JV
Willowbrook JV
Leyden JV
Addison Trial JV
Addison Trial JV
Addison Trial JV
Morton JV
Leyden JV
Morton JV
Morton JV

Saturday December 08,2001

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
C.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
7.950
7.925
7.900
7.800
7.800
7.750
7.750
7.728
7.650
7.650
7.600
7.550
7.550
7.500
7.450
7.400
7.400
7.400
7.350
7.350
7.300
7.250
7.100
7.050
6.950
6.700
5.550



Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School

Name
Hanna Pitonak
Erin Guardi
Abby Wrenn
Brianna Carlson
Julia Grippo
Emma Bastien
Anna Stasik
Rebecca Lowery
Sarah Smid
Jackie Tellez
Katherine Carder
Gianna Grippo
Dominique Crowe
Jenny Santana
Jamie Scoville
Cynthia Reed
Joniece Herrera
Haley Jacinte
Michelle Kurcina
Adriana Olvera
Karina Martinez
Vivian QOrozco
Aida Kendic
Heidi Helsper
Cinzia Mondragon
Wanda Barrientos

wsc conference 2018

Uneven Parallel

Yr.

School
Hinsdale South JV
Downers Grove South JV
Willowbrook JV
Hinsdale South JV
Downers Grove South JV
Addison Trial JV
Leyden JV
Hinsdale South JV
Hinsdale South JV
Addison Trial JV
Hinsdale South JV
Downers Grove South JV
Willowbrook JV
Addison Trial JV
Addison Trial JV
Leyden JV
Moerton JV
Morton JV
Downers Grove South JV
Leyden JV
Addison Trial JV
Leyden JV
Leyden JV
Willowbrook JV
Morton JV
Morton JV

Saturday December 08,2001

Bars Order of Finish

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
6.775
6.600
6.550
6.350
6.300
6.250
5.750
5625
5.600
5.500
5.350
5.350
4.800
4.550
4.500
4.450
4.050
3.900
3.900
3.850
3.775
3.700
3.350
2.000
2.000
1.000
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wsc conference 2018

Hosted by Hinsdale Central High School Saturday December 08,2001

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ced. Score
1 Michelle Kurcina Downers Grove South JV 0.00 7.550
2 Erin Guardi Downers Grove South JV 0.00 7.450
3 Abby Wrenn Willowbrook JV 0.00 7.200
4 Julia Grippo Downers Grove South JV 0.00 7.050
5 Pairice Trzupek Hinsdale South JV 0.00 6.925
6 Gianna Grippo Downers Grove South JV 0.00 6.775
7 Anahi Estrada Addison Trial JV 0.00 6.425
8 Dominigue Crowe Willowbrook JV 0.00 6.375
9 Brianna Carlson Hinsdale South JV 0.00 8.275
10 Patrycja Bien Hinsdale South JV 0.00 5925
11 Ximena Garibay Morton JV 0.00 5.750
12 Hanna Pitonak Hinsdale South JV 0.00 5.675
13 Jackie Murillo Addison Trial JV 0.00 5.575
14 Tori Wilson Hinsdale South JV 0.00 5.550
15 Karina Lopez Addison Trial JV 0.00 5.500
16 Vivian Orozco Leyden JV 0.00 5475
17 Genesis Vargas Morton JV 0.00 §5.375
18 Jayla Taylor Downers Grove South JV 0.00 5.325
19 Joniece Herrera Morton JV 0.00 5.300
19 Cynthia Reed Leyden JV 0.00 5.300
21 Heidi Helsper Willowbrook JV 0.00 5.175
21 Sweta Trivedi Leyden JV 0.00 5.175
23 Natalie Rojo Addison Trial JV 0.00 4.900
24 Karina Martinez Addison Trial JV 0.00 4.850
25 Alondra Nunez Morton JV 0.00 4.750
26 Adriana Olvera Leyden JV 0.00 4425
27 Cinzia Mondragon Morton JV 0.00 4.250
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Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Brianna Carlson
Gianna Grippo
Julia Grippo
Jayla Taylor
Abby Wrenn
Erin Guardi
Jamie Scoville
Hanna Pitonak
Patrice Trzupek
Michelle Kurcina
Emma Bastien
Alondra Nunez
Sara Frenkel
Natalie Rojo
Karina Martinez
Anna Stasik
Joniece Herrera
Lindsey Mihalo
Dominigue Crowe
Tori Wilson
Heidi Helsper
Vivian Orozco
Cinzia Mondragon
Ximena Garibay
Monica Salgado
Sweta Trivedi
Cynthia Reed
Adriana Olvera

Yr,

wsc conference 2018

School
Hinsdale South JV
Downers Grove South JV
Downers Grove South JV
Downers Grove South JV
Willowbrook JV
Downers Grove South JV
Addison Trial JV
Hinsdale South JV
Hinsdale South JV
Cowners Grove South JV
Addison Trial JV
Morton JV
Hinsdale South JV
Addison Trial JV
Addison Trial JV
Leyden JV
Morton JV
Addison Trial JV
Willowbrook JV
Hinsdale South JV
Willowbrook JV
Leyden JV
Morton JV
Morton JV
Morton JV
Leyden JV
Leyden JV
Leyden JV

Ded.
0.00

0.00 .

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.c0
0.00

Saturday December 08,2001

Score
8.100
8.075
8.050
7,925
7.750
7.700
7.650
7.625
7.625
7.600
7.6256
7.300
7.250
7.250
7.150
7.050
6.950
6.950
6.925
6.775
6.525
6.325
6.200
6.075
5.800
5.700
5525
4.100



